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Council File Number

12-0766-S1

Title

La Cienega Design Quarter / Non-Event Street Banner Program

Last Change Date Expiration Date

09/18/2013

09/16/2015

Council District

5

Mover

PAUL KORETZ

Second
MITCH O'FARRELL

Action History for Council File 12-0766-S1

Date

09/18/2013
09/17/2013
09/16/2013
09/10/2013

Activity

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on September 17, 2013.

Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for September 17, 2013).

Wednesday, May 15, 2024
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